Freedom of Information Log

Requestor of Information
Kyle Camp, Construction
1 Monitor
2 Thomas Peters
3 Jordan Regas

Bernie Citron, Thompson
4 Coburn

Kyle Camp, Construction
5 Monitor

6 Thomas Peters

Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted
7 Property Solutions

8 Dick Kingdon

9 Lee Kingdon

10 Thomas Musolf

Monthly Totals

Nov./Dec. 2024

Department

Building Department

Building Department

Building Department

Community

Development

Building Department

Building Department

Building Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Cost of Total Cost
FOIA Recouped
Request by Village

$37.86

$26.44

$38.28

$12.74

$12.68

$26.68

$100.78

$25.06

$25.00

$230.82

$ 53634 §

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



	Sheet1

