

Freedom of Information Log

Nov./Dec. 2024

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
Kyle Camp, Construction 1 Monitor	Building Department	\$37.86	\$0.00
2 Thomas Peters	Building Department	\$26.44	\$0.00
3 Jordan Regas	Building Department	\$38.28	\$0.00
Bernie Citron, Thompson 4 Coburn	Community Development	\$12.74	\$0.00
Kyle Camp, Construction 5 Monitor	Building Department	\$12.68	\$0.00
6 Thomas Peters	Building Department	\$26.68	\$0.00
Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted 7 Property Solutions	Building Department	\$100.78	\$0.00
8 Dick Kingdon	Community Development	\$25.06	\$0.00
9 Lee Kingdon	Community Development	\$25.00	\$0.00
10 Thomas Musolf	Community Development	\$230.82	\$0.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 536.34	\$ -